
Beer Battered Onion Rings served w/ bistro sauce   5.99 
Mozzarella Sticks served w/ marinara   6.50 

Chicken Tenders served w/ honey mustard   6.95 
French Fries   2.49          Cheese Fries   3.99 
Sweet Potato Puffs served w/ cinnamon butter   4.50 
Soft Beer Pretzel Sticks served w/ dipping sauces   4.95 

Deep Fried Portobello Mushroom served w/ bistro sauce   6.95 
 

Jumbo Buffalo Wings 
6 wings   5.99         8 wings   7.49         12 wings   9.99 

 

mild, hot, spicy BBQ, or garlic  parmesan saucemild, hot, spicy BBQ, or garlic  parmesan saucemild, hot, spicy BBQ, or garlic  parmesan saucemild, hot, spicy BBQ, or garlic  parmesan sauce    
...served w/ celery & choice of ranch or blue cheese...served w/ celery & choice of ranch or blue cheese...served w/ celery & choice of ranch or blue cheese...served w/ celery & choice of ranch or blue cheese    

SALADSSALADSSALADSSALADS     

Asian Salad with Chicken   8.95 
Mixed greens, Napa cabbage, cilantro, green onion,  grilled chicken breast &      

crispy wontons tossed in  Asian sesame dressing  
 

Chicken Caesar Salad   9.99 
Fresh Romaine lettuce, parmesan, Caesar  dressing & grilled chicken breast 

 

Tropical Salad   8.95 
Mixed greens, strawberries, Mandarin oranges, apples, chicken, optional 

bleu cheese, and glazed pecans with a lime vinaigrette 
 

Chef Salad   8.95 
Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, turkey, ham, Swiss &  American cheese 

 

***Salad dressings: ranch, blue cheese, 1000 island, French, balsamic vinaigrette,     ***Salad dressings: ranch, blue cheese, 1000 island, French, balsamic vinaigrette,     ***Salad dressings: ranch, blue cheese, 1000 island, French, balsamic vinaigrette,     ***Salad dressings: ranch, blue cheese, 1000 island, French, balsamic vinaigrette,     
honey mustard, light Italian, oil & vinegar***honey mustard, light Italian, oil & vinegar***honey mustard, light Italian, oil & vinegar***honey mustard, light Italian, oil & vinegar***    

VEGETARIANVEGETARIANVEGETARIANVEGETARIAN    

Cranberry, Walnut, Feta Mixed Salad   8.95 
choice of : raspberry or lime vinaigrette dressing 

 

Greek Salad   8.95 
Romaine lettuce, feta cheese, bell peppers tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata 

olives, red onions.  Served with Pita Bread  
 

Vegan Veggie Burger    7.50 
Kale, carrots, roasted corn, black beans, rice, celery, cabbage, onions, kidney 

beans, gluten free corn starch, roasted red peppers, split peas, organic  
tomato puree  

DESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTS    

Chunky Chocolate Chip Cookie   1.75Chunky Chocolate Chip Cookie   1.75Chunky Chocolate Chip Cookie   1.75Chunky Chocolate Chip Cookie   1.75                        Brownie   2.50Brownie   2.50Brownie   2.50Brownie   2.50    
    

Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Scoop   1.50Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Scoop   1.50Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Scoop   1.50Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Scoop   1.50    



Black Angus Burger   7.95 
1/2 lb mouth-watering ground beef topped with lettuce, 

tomato, red onion & pickle ...Add cheese  .75  
 

Cypress Melt   8.95 
1/2 lb grilled Black Angus ground beef topped with 

sautéed onions & Swiss ...served on grilled, rye bread. 
 

Salmon Burger   9.50 

7 1/2 oz Alaskan salmon, lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce. 
 

Jumbo Kosher Hot Dog   4.95 

Hebrew National jumbo hot dog. 
 

Philly Cheese Steak   9.75 
Real shaved steak on a fresh sub roll, topped with 

provolone cheese, grilled onions, peppers & mushrooms. 
 

B.L.T.   7.50 

Bacon, lettuce & tomato on your choice of toasted bread. 
Choice of chips, cole slaw or fries for your side. 

 

Cuban   8.95 

Slow roasted pork, ham, Swiss cheese, pickles & 
mustard-mayo dressing, grilled on Cuban bread. 

 

Grilled Reuben   9.50 
Lean corned beef on grilled, rye bread, topped with 

melted Swiss, sauerkraut & thousand island dressing. 

 

Club Cove   10.75 

A double-decker with bacon, lettuce & tomato on the 
first deck, with ham, turkey & Swiss topside, and your 

choice of bread. 

 

Deep Fried Haddock   10.85 

with tartar sauce, lettuce & tomato on a hoagie roll. 

 

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap   8.75 
Crispy chicken, or grilled chicken breast, lettuce, 

tomato, cucumber, bacon, cheese & ranch dressing. 
 

CANNED BEERS & BUCKET SPECIALSCANNED BEERS & BUCKET SPECIALSCANNED BEERS & BUCKET SPECIALSCANNED BEERS & BUCKET SPECIALS    
Bud * Bud Light * Michelob Ultra * Corona Extra * Not Your Father’s Root Beer  

Miller Lite * Heineken * Coors Light * Guinness * Icehouse * Hard Cider 
 

DRAFT BEERS 

Goose Island IPA * Bud Light * Miller Lite * Smithwicks  

 Yuengling * Crooked Can High Stepper * Warsteiner * Bass Ale 

 

HOUSE WINES 

Carafes * By the Glass 

 

(Sales tax is included in charges for alcoholic beverages.) 

BURGERS & SANDWICHES 
Choose Chips, Cole Slaw, or French Fries for your side or subs4tute  

Sweet Potato Puffs for .95 or Onion Rings for 1.50 

Happy Hour Daily from 5pm to 7pm! 

Hydrate & Replen-

ish  
 

 

 

Tzamma Water-

melon 


